MERCURY (225 (3.0 EFI)) 4[F*HNDER BLOCK AND END CAP b v
5 erial Mbr Range: 06129222 THRU 0G760299 (USA)
Ref [Clazs | Part Dezcrphtion Qi Comment Footnote .
7
1 535 5311410|CYLINDER BLOCK ] 5/N-0G437953 & BELOW 2
z 16 50350 9] STUD M10%1.5% 64] ] ?
3 16 B15443 1| STUD M10%1.5% 155) B 2
] = 32802 1] PIPE PLUG (1/81N.] 1 z
5 = 35302 PIPE PLUG (174 IN.-TB)[USE w2 z
B EZ4857 2| WATER DEFLECTOR ] 5 /N-0G438000 & UF
7 2 43278 CHECK VALVE 7 2
B 2 B24502 1| FITTING B 2
] E21583 PIM z Z
10 17 43044 DOWEL PIN 7 z
i = 75843 FITTING 13 |5/M-0G435000 THRU 06485566 |2
i = 76843 FITTING B 5/N-0G437999 & BELOW 2
12 2 B34504 1| CHECK VALYE TFITTING S/N-|G
13 ] £25218 2| CHECK VALVE B
14 ] 47658 5| CHECK VALVE z z
15 10 518954 35 SCREW (M3 35) 14 z
16 2 B15923 4| CHECK VALVE z 2
17 10 B244E1 60| SCREW M10%1.5) B Z
13 17 E7296| CEMTER MAIN PIN 3 Z
iE 5253674 1| CARRIER ASSEMELY INCLUDE/1 5 /N-0GA37959 & BELOW z
20 ] 4765743 CHECK VALVE B 5 /N-0G437959 & BELOW 47
2 E B50309] STOF PLUG B 5/N-0G438000 & UP
2 B21762 1|TIMING POINTER 1
2 = £&727|ELEOw (INCLUDED W/REF. #2561 Z
74 10 521300 12| SCREW [ME % 1] 7
75 54 B16311|STA-STRAP AR B
26 2 5265444 1| TUBING-MOLDED 7
=7 7 591307122 TUBING [22-1/2 IM.) 1 z
25 1z 45175 WASHER 10
73 1 40076 6|NUT 10
a0 32 991307122 TUBING [3-3/4 M) 7 5/N-0G438000 & UP ?
a0 32 991307 22| TUBING [4 1M, 1 5/N-0G437999 & BELOW 2
] = £27201|FIPE PLUG B 5/N-0G437999 & BELOW z
2 B25675 1|ERACKET T
F iz Do Loctile Master Gasket (92-12564-1) 33 10 82130012 |SCREW [ME = 1] 1
, [5iT> 2 Cycle Outboard Ol (92-13248A24) T B21105 1|BRACKET- ALTERMATOR 7
. 35 10 518934 50| SCREW M8 X 50) z
Loctte 820 (52-809833) 3 521225 1|BRACKET 1
24-G With Teflon (32-825407412) ¥ [ 10 821300 12| SCREW ME % 1] 2 .
20 oA SIINGE DDOATKFDT kil




